
Coaches:

Mikala Anderson Windsor
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 30, 2022 Wed Scrimmage @ Vestal 6:00
PM

Vestal High
School Baseball
Field

L

Apr 1, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
9-11 L

@ Chenango
Valley

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

CV - HS Softball
Field L

Apr 4, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
21-6 W

@ Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM

Deposit Softball
Field NL

Apr 6, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
8-13 L

@ Chenango
Forks

4:30
PM

Middle School -
Softball Field #3 NL

Apr 8, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
6-2 W

Owego
Apalachin

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Windsor High
School Softball
Field #2

L

Apr 13, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
5-10 L

@
Susquehanna
Valley

11:00
AM

1:00
PM

RTS MS Softball
Field L

Apr 23, 2022 Sat Regular Season 
11-3 W

Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

10:00
AM

Windsor High
School Softball
Field #1

NL

POSTPONED Apr
26, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Owego

Apalachin
4:30
PM

OAMS Softball
Field NL

POSTPONED Apr
29, 2022 Fri Regular Season

(Rescheduled to 5/10)
Chenango
Forks

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Windsor High
School Softball
Field #2

L

May 4, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
2-7 L

Chenango
Valley

5:30
PM

Windsor High
School Softball
Field #1

NL

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
17-5 W

Chenango
Forks

5:00
PM

Windsor High
School Softball
Field #1

L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
3-6 L

@ Johnson
City

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

JC HS Softball
Field NL

May 14, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Mudville Tournament-
Morabito VS Victor)

@ TBD 2:15
PM Mudville NL

May 14, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(Mudville Tournament-
Morabito vs Fontbonne
Hall)

@ TBD 4:15
PM Mudville L
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